



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/13/2018

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00242

Job # : 18-1142

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Westlakes Off-Site Water Main Extension - Segment B

Time And Date : November 13, 2018 at 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00242 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00242 - 2_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00242 - 3_LAUGHLIN-THYSSEN INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$450,000.00	1	\$450,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$195,630.89	1	\$195,630.89
2		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Prepare Right-Of-Way and Construction Site	LS	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$97,815.45	1	\$97,815.45
3		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tree Protection Plan	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
4		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8-Inch Water Tie In	EA	\$4,400.00	1	\$4,400.00	\$2,291.00	1	\$2,291.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
5		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-Inch Water Tie In	EA	\$4,400.00	2	\$8,800.00	\$6,252.00	2	\$12,504.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
6		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Traffic Signs	EA	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$2,267.00	2	\$4,534.00	\$600.00	2	\$1,200.00
7		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Fence	LF	\$30.00	180	\$5,400.00	\$39.00	180	\$7,020.00	\$30.00	180	\$5,400.00
8		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Driveway	SY	\$50.00	30	\$1,500.00	\$251.00	30	\$7,530.00	\$20.00	30	\$600.00
9		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Pavement (Bexar County ROW) (2" HMAC Over 10" ATB)	SY	\$80.00	90	\$7,200.00	\$138.89	90	\$12,500.10	\$115.00	90	\$10,350.00
10		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Curb (COSA ROW)	LF	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$43.00	40	\$1,720.00	\$25.00	40	\$1,000.00
11		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Pavement (Bexar County ROW) (4" HMAC Over 10" ATB)	SY	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$316.67	20	\$6,333.40	\$39.00	20	\$780.00
12		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Pavement (TxDOT ROW) (4" HMAC Type C Over 10" HMA Type B)	SY	\$75.00	3,518	\$263,850.00	\$75.09	3,518	\$264,166.62	\$120.00	3,518	\$422,160.00
13		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mill and Overlay (TxDOT ROW)	SY	\$5.00	5,659	\$28,295.00	\$19.00	5,659	\$107,521.00	\$75.00	5,659	\$424,425.00
14		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12-Inch PVC C900 (Class 165) (DR 25) (Open Cut, Restrained and Unrestrained) With Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$102.00	105	\$10,710.00	\$107.00	105	\$11,235.00	\$200.00	105	\$21,000.00
15		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch PVC C900 (Class 235) (DR 18) (Open Cut, Restrained and Unrestrained) With Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$191.00	38	\$7,338.22	\$126.00	38	\$4,840.92	\$200.00	38	\$7,684.00
16		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch PVC C900 (Class 235) (DR 18) (In steel Casing)	LF	\$130.00	306	\$39,780.00	\$84.00	306	\$25,704.00	\$200.00	306	\$61,200.00
17		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-Inch PVC C900 (Class 235) (DR 18) (Open Cut, Restrained and Unrestrained) With Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$142.00	12,042	\$1,709,944.12	\$104.00	12,042	\$1,252,353.44	\$111.09	12,042	\$1,337,730.23
18		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-Inch PVC C900 (Class 235) (DR 18) (Open Cut, Restrained and Unrestrained) With Fittings, Backfilled with Flowable Fill (TxDOT)	LF	\$210.00	1,875	\$393,794.10	\$170.00	1,875	\$318,785.70	\$113.00	1,875	\$211,898.73
19		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-Inch PVC C900 (DR 18) (In Steel Casing)	LF	\$201.00	2,017	\$405,360.72	\$137.20	2,017	\$276,693.98	\$78.00	2,017	\$157,304.16
20		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30-Inch Steel Casing, Jack and Bore Installation, Complete	LF	\$434.00	306	\$132,804.00	\$561.10	306	\$171,696.60	\$8.00	306	\$2,448.00
21		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	42-Inch Steel Casing, Jack and Bore Installation, Complete	LF	\$639.00	2,017	\$1,288,684.08	\$1,284.09	2,017	\$2,589,649.98	\$659.00	2,017	\$1,329,018.48



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/13/2018

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00242

Job # : 18-1142

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Westlakes Off-Site Water Main Extension - Segment B

Time And Date : November 13, 2018 at 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00242 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00242 - 2_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00242 - 3_LAUGHLIN-THYSSEN INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
22		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4-Inch Combination Air Release Valve	EA	\$10,300.00	6	\$61,800.00	\$13,486.00	6	\$80,916.00	\$560.00	6	\$3,360.00
23		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12-Inch Gate Valve (MJ) with 6-Inch Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$3,085.00	8	\$24,680.00	\$2,802.00	8	\$22,416.00	\$1,000.00	8	\$8,000.00
24		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch Butterfly Valve (MJ) with 6-Inch Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$7,300.00	1	\$7,300.00	\$6,876.00	1	\$6,876.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
25		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-Inch Butterfly Valve (MJ) with 6-Inch Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$15,200.00	9	\$136,800.00	\$13,939.00	9	\$125,451.00	\$1,500.00	9	\$13,500.00
26		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Fire Hydrants	EA	\$3,830.00	19	\$72,770.00	\$3,800.00	19	\$72,200.00	\$2,500.00	19	\$47,500.00
27		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Traffic Control Methods and Equipment, Complete (Includes TxDOT)	LS	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$454,111.00	1	\$454,111.00	\$315,000.00	1	\$315,000.00
28		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching	SY	\$0.60	31,246	\$18,747.60	\$1.00	31,246	\$31,246.00	\$0.25	31,246	\$7,811.50
29		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	LS	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$11,250.00	1	\$11,250.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
30		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$1.00	14,060	\$14,060.00	\$0.60	14,060	\$8,436.00	\$100.00	14,060	\$1,406,000.00
31		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP, Erosion Control	LS	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$16,944.00	1	\$16,944.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00
32		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Existing Sewer Main (as needed), STA 148+50	LF	\$152.00	75	\$11,400.00	\$107.20	75	\$8,040.00	\$170.00	75	\$12,750.00
Total								\$5,533,517.84			\$6,299,965.75			\$6,230,066.44